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This design is the intellectual property of 
NOVOCASTRIAN Ltd and is protected by UK and 
international copyright laws.

Any unauthorised reproduction of this design will 
result in legal action.

See website for further information and finish 
options. 

All dimensions in mm.

44kg

1500

30
0

80
0

1500300

CON-STA-M

Medium

STAITHS CONSOLE


